
Annexure : 4
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Laxme Saai Steel Private Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP : 18.01.2022
List of creditors ason 30.04.2022
List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Amount in Rupees

Date of 
receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of 
claim

Amount covered by 
guarantee

Whether related 
party?

% of
Voting
share in
CoC

1 Infomite Ventures Private Limit 31.03.22             4,14,86,432               4,14,86,432 
Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditor

No Yes 0%                 -              -              -                    -                  -   

D. Ramachandra Rao, Director 05.03.22                  8,58,000                    8,58,000 
Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditor

No Yes 0%                 -              -              -                    -                  -   

2 Raghu Varma, Director 05.03.22                71,60,509                  71,60,509 
Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditor

No Yes 0%                 -              -              -                    -                  -   

TOTAL 3             4,95,04,941              4,95,04,941 0%                 -              -              -                    -                  -   

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that may 
be set off

Amount 
of claim 
not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any

S. 
No
.

Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 
claim


